
USDA plays a critical role ensuring the economic vitality and security of our
nation’s food systems.    In today’s environment, the need for efficiencies and
the ability to drive value with fewer resources is part of every initiative.  USDA
needs services that deliver on promises and empowers success.  Technology
tools must be used smartly to accomplish objectives, leverage previous
investments and craft creative solutions.

Northcross Group (NCG) has highly skilled and experienced resources with a
proven track record in both the public and private sector delivering insight and
tangible value.  Our team has USDA specific experience from industry, as well
as supporting the Department directly; couple with other Defense and Civilian
experience. 

Oversight & Governance:
a Food Safety compliance experience
a Data collection and processing—i.e. RFID tracking of livestock birth to

slaughter and cross border 
a System safety programs, assessments, and audits

Data Analytics & Process Engineering:
a Life cycle data process support tailored to improve efficiently and

situational awareness
a Automate manual processes securely and effectively to reduce

resource requirements

NCG’s Commitment to Customer service:
a Commitment to quality in every engagement
a Experienced and cleared staff (up to TS SCI active clearances)
a Continuous improvement processes
a Staff with Government and Private sector experience to bring the best

of both worlds to every engagement
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518210
541219
541330
541511
541512
541513
541519
541611
541612

541614
541618
541690
541712
541990
561110
561499
611430

Supported NAICS:

Cyber Security Risk
Assessments & Programs

Acquisition Services

Independent Verification &
Validation (IV&V)

Business Process
Management (BPM)

Data Analytics and
Visualizations

Continuity of Operations
and Contingency Planning

Capacity and Scalability
Assessments

System and Data Integration 

Data Conversions &
Platform Migrations

NCG Services:

100 Middle Street, East Tower, #203
Portland, ME 04101
Phone 207.699.5540

Fax 207.699.2113

1655 N. Fort Myer Dr., Suite #700
Arlington, VA 22209
Phone 703.351.3397

Fax 703.351.5298 

www.northcrossgroup.com | info@northcrossgroup.com


