



Capabilities Statement for



8(a) Minority Owned, Small **Disadvantaged Business**



GSA STARS II Contract: #GS-06F-1153Z



DUNS: 808835826

CAGE: 59CU6



Supported NAICS:

518210	541614
541219	541618
541330	541690
541511	541712
541512	541990
541513	561110
541519	561499
541611	611430
541612	

Oversight & Governance:

experience.

▼ Food Safety compliance experience

investments and craft creative solutions.

✓ Data collection and processing—i.e. RFID tracking of livestock birth to slaughter and cross border

USDA plays a critical role ensuring the economic vitality and security of our

nation's food systems. In today's environment, the need for efficiencies and

the ability to drive value with fewer resources is part of every initiative. USDA needs services that deliver on promises and empowers success. Technology tools must be used smartly to accomplish objectives, leverage previous

Northcross Group (NCG) has highly skilled and experienced resources with a proven track record in both the public and private sector delivering insight and tangible value. Our team has USDA specific experience from industry, as well as supporting the Department directly; couple with other Defense and Civilian

 ✓ System safety programs, assessments, and audits

Data Analytics & Process Engineering:

- ✓ Life cycle data process support tailored to improve efficiently and situational awareness
- ✓ Automate manual processes securely and effectively to reduce resource requirements

NCG's Commitment to Customer service:

- ✓ Commitment to quality in every engagement
- Experienced and cleared staff (up to TS SCI active clearances)
- Continuous improvement processes
- ✓ Staff with Government and Private sector experience to bring the best of both worlds to every engagement

www.northcrossgroup.com | info@northcrossgroup.com

100 Middle Street, East Tower, #203 Portland, ME 04101 Phone 207.699.5540 Fax 207.699.2113

1101 Wilson Boulevard, 6th Floor Arlington, VA 22209 Phone 703.351.3397 Fax 703.351.5298

NCG Services:

- 🜟 Cyber Security Risk Assessments & Programs
- * Acquisition Services
- Independent Verification & Validation (IV&V)
- * Business Process Management (BPM)
- Data Analytics and Visualizations
- ***** Continuity of Operations and Contingency Planning
- Capacity and Scalability Assessments
- System and Data Integration
- Data Conversions & **Platform Migrations**